

Shri Ram Prasad Bohra Pg Mahavil., Jhunjhunun is one of the prestigious institute for education located at Jhunjhunun. It was established in 2003. It is affiliated with Rajasthan University, Jaipur. They are offering many facilities for students overall growth like hostel facility, industrial visit, T.V room, Swim Club etc.

Contact Us:

Address:

Vpo-buhana, Teh-buhana, Buhana, Jhunjhunun, Rajasthan, Buhana, JhunJhunu, Rajasthan 333502

college.jhunjhunu.shiksha/shri-ram-prasad-bohra-pg-mahavil--jhunjhunun



Courses

Post Graduate

M.A. Master Of Arts (Hindi)

M.A. Master Of Arts (Hindi)

M.A. Master Of Arts (English)

M.A. Master Of Arts (English)

M.SC. Master Of Science (Mathematics)

M.SC. Master Of Science (Mathematics)

M.A. Master Of Arts (Political Science)

M.A. Master Of Arts (Political Science)

M.A. Master Of Arts (History)

M.A. Master Of Arts (History)

M.A. Master Of Arts (Geography)

M.A. Master Of Arts (Geography)

Shri Ram Prasad Bohra PG Mahavil., Jhunjhunun

Under Graduate

	-	
ж	Δ	
$\mathbf{\nu}$	-	

B.A.-Bachelor Of Arts

B.Com.

B.Com.-Bachelor Of Commerce

B.Sc.

B.Sc.-Bachelor Of Science.